SMAS Savonlinna 13.8.2021 - 15.8.2021
Field Pistol Production
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Name
Savinainen Petri
Viitakoski Jyrki
Juntunen Jorma

Peltola Antti
Sikio Antti
Lempola Esko
Tanninen Aki
Liimatta Pekka
Lautiainen Harri
Sikio Tapani
Jokiranta Timo
Tuovinen Jarkko
Arvas Rauno
Jarvinen Unto

Sikanen Terho
Turunen Timo
Jokiranta Teija
Siikamaki Jouni
Alkila Kauko
Pyykko Esa

Svensson Tony
Viitanen Ville
Vesala Jari
Prittinen Jarno

Club  Chicke

SSG
SA
LS&PK

SA
SMAS
TaSA
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SMAS
SMAS
SMAS
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SMAS
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SMAS Savonlinna 13.8.2021 - 15.8.2021

Field Pistol Production Any Sight

Int

Pos.
1
2
3
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Name
Savinainen Petri
Liimatta Pekka
Viitakoski Jyrki

Sikio Tapani
Peltola Antti
Tuovinen Jarkko
Tanninen Aki
Sikio Antti
Lautiainen Harri
Jarvinen Unto
Jokiranta Timo
Turunen Timo
Lempola Esko
Sikanen Terho
Lintula Pekka
Arvas Rauno
Alkila Kauko
Juntunen Jorma

Siikamaki Jouni
Jokiranta Teija
Pyykko Esa

Viitanen Ville
Svensson Tony

Club Chicke
SSG 10
SMAS 10
SA 10
SMAS 8
SA 10
SMAS 10
SSG 9
SMAS 10
SMAS 8
HeiA 7
SA 9
SSG 9
TaSA 9
SUMA 5
TaSA 7
SMAS 6
HyMAS 7
LS&PK 8
SSG 9
SA 6
YVA 3
KuKu 8
SSG 6

Pig Turk Ram

9 8 9
10 8 7
8 9 8
8 9 7
8 4 9
10 7 3
7 7 6
7 6 6
9 4 6
7 8 5
5 5 7
6 5 6
8 4 5
7 5 8
9 5 3
6 2 7
7 3 3
5 3 0
5 4 3
4 3 5
5 3 4
5 1 2
3 1 3
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SMAS Savonlinna 13.8.2021 - 15.8.2021 15.8.2021 18:42:9
Small Bore Pistol Production

Pos. Name Club Chicke Pig Turk Ram Tota fl1 f2 f3 f4 f5 Gun Model Caliber
1 Arvas Rauno SMAS 10 10 10 10 40 3 3 5
2 Turunen Timo SSG 10 10 10 10 40 3 3 3
3 Granlund Allan PSA 10 10 10 9 39 5
Int
1 Liimatta Pekka SMAS 10 10 10 9 39 2
2 Jokiranta Timo SA 9 10 9 10 38
3 Savinainen Petri SSG 10 9 9 10 38
4 Tanninen Aki SSG 10 10 9 9 38
5 Juntunen Jorma LS&PK 10 10 10 8 38
6 Lintula Pekka TaSA 9 10 9 9 37
7 Makela Sami SSG 10 10 9 8 37
8 Jarvinen Unto HeiA 10 10 8 6 34
9 Mantynen Janne HeiA 7 7 5 8 27
A
1 Airas Jussi HeiA 9 10 10 10 39 3
2 Tuovinen Jarkko SMAS 10 10 9 9 38
3 Jarvinen Emil HeiA 10 9 8 10 37
4 Siikamaki Jouni SSG 9 6 8 6 29
5 Sikanen Terho SUMA 7 3 4 6 20
B
1 Svensson Tony SSG 8 8 6 7 29
2 Liimatta Antti SMAS 9 9 5 6 29
2 Laaksonen Jarkko HeiA 9 9 5 6 29
4 Repo Juha-Pekka SSG 8 7 3 5 23
5 Makela Jarkko TaSA 8 8 4 3 23
6 Viitanen Ville KuKu 9 7 2 4 22
7 Janesniemi Gunnar SSG 7 2 5 3 17



SMAS Savonlinna 13.8.2021 - 15.8.2021
Small Bore Pistol Revolver

Int

Pos.
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Name
Jarvinen Unto
Makela Sami
Tanninen Aki

Arvas Rauno
Granlund Allan
Juntunen Jorma
Lintula Pekka
Liimatta Pekka
Savinainen Petri

Turunen Timo
Airas Jussi
Jokiranta Timo
Sikanen Terho
Viitanen Ville
Tuovinen Jarkko
Mantynen Janne

Jarvinen Emil
Laaksonen Jarkko
Svensson Tony
Repo Juha-Pekka
Makela Jarkko
Siikamaki Jouni

Club Chicke
HeiA 10
SSG 10
SSG 10
SMAS 10
PSA 10
LS&PK 10
TaSA 10
SMAS 10
SSG 9
SSG 10
HeiA 10
SA 10
SUMA 8
KuKu 6
SMAS 8
HeiA 6
HeiA 10
HeiA 8
SSG 9
SSG 7
TaSA 4
SSG 7
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SMAS Savonlinna 13.8.2021 - 15.8.2021
Small Bore Pistol Standing

Int

Pos.
1
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Name
Savinainen Petri
Peltola Antti
Viitakoski Jyrki

Liimatta Pekka
Jarvinen Unto
Tuovinen Jarkko
Sikid Antti
Tanninen Aki
Arvas Rauno
Makela Sami
Sikio Tapani
Lempola Esko

Airas Jussi
Jokiranta Timo
Turunen Timo
Jokiranta Teija
Repo Juha-Pekka
Lintula Pekka
Lautiainen Harri
Granlund Allan

Siikamaki Jouni
Svensson Tony
Jarvinen Emil
Alkila Kauko
Laaksonen Jarkko
Prittinen Jarno
Mantynen Janne
Viitanen Ville

Club Chicke
SSG 10
SA 10
SA 8

SMAS 1
HeiA
SMAS
SMAS
SSG
SMAS
SSG
SMAS
TaSA
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Pig Turk Ram
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10 5 7
8 6 5
7 5 8
9 3 5
9 2 5
7 3 4
7 7 3
7 4 1
4 1 7
5 5 2
9 6 5
9 7 2
7 4 7
6 1 6
5 6 3
4 3 6
6 0 2
3 1 1
7 3 3
7 6 0
8 2 3
2 0 4
4 1 3
1 0 3
2 1 2
1 1 0
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SMAS Savonlinna 13.8.2021 - 15.8.2021
Small Bore Pistol Unlimited

Int

Pos.
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Name

Airas Jussi
Béacker Tia
Arvas Rauno

Savinainen Petri
Sikio Tapani
Lautiainen Harri
Liimatta Pekka
Makela Sami
Tanninen Aki

Granlund Allan
Sikanen Terho
Turunen Timo
Jarvinen Emil
Jarvinen Unto
Lintula Pekka
Jokiranta Timo
Tuovinen Jarkko
Mantynen Janne

Makela Jarkko
Laaksonen Jarkko
Repo Juha-Pekka
Siikamaki Jouni
Svensson Tony

Club Chicke
HeiA 10
LaSa 10
SMAS 10
SSG 9
SMAS 10
SMAS 10
SMAS 9
SSG 10
SSG 10
PSA 10
SUMA 6
SSG 8
HeiA 9
HeiA 8
TaSA 8
SA 9
SMAS 10
HeiA 2
TaSA 7
HeiA 7
SSG 7
SSG 6
SSG 1

Pig Turk Ram
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SMAS Savonlinna 13.8.2021 - 15.8.2021
Field Pistol Aggregate
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Name
Savinainen Petri
Viitakoski Jyrki
Liimatta Pekka
Peltola Antti
Sikio Tapani
Sikio Antti
Tanninen Aki
Tuovinen Jarkko
Lempola Esko
Lautiainen Harri
Sikanen Terho
Jokiranta Timo
Jarvinen Unto
Turunen Timo
Arvas Rauno
Juntunen Jorma
Siikamaki Jouni
Jokiranta Teija
Alkila Kauko
Svensson Tony
Viitanen Ville
Pyykko Esa

Club
SSG
SA
SMAS
SA
SMAS
SMAS
SSG
SMAS
TaSA
SMAS
SUMA
SA
HeiA
SSG
SMAS
LS&PK
SSG
SA
HyMAS
SSG
KuKu
YVA

FPP FPPAS
31 36
30 35
27 35
28 31
25 32
28 29
27 29
25 30
28 26
25 27
26 25
25 26
22 27
20 26
23 21
28 16
15 21
17 18
11 20
15 13
11 16

6 15

Tota
67
65
62
59
57
57
56
55
54
52
51
51
49
46
44
44
36
35
31
28
27
21

Chic
19
19
17
16
15
20
19
19
17
14
14
17
13
15
16
17
15
13

11
13

Pig Turk Ram

18 13 17
17 17 12
19 14 12
16 11 16
17 14 11
15 12 10
13 12 12
18 13 5
14 12 11
17 10 11
16 10 11
12 12 10
10 13 13
12 9 10
12 5 11
13 9 5
10 6 5
8 5 9
9 4 9
9 4 4
7 4 3
6 4 5

15.8.2021 18:42:9



SMAS Savonlinna 13.8.2021 - 15.8.2021
Small Bore Pistol Aggregate
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Name

Airas Jussi
Savinainen Petri
Arvas Rauno
Liimatta Pekka
Turunen Timo
Jarvinen Unto
Tanninen Aki
Jokiranta Timo
Makela Sami
Jarvinen Emil
Granlund Allan
Lintula Pekka
Tuovinen Jarkko
Laaksonen Jarkko
Siikamaki Jouni
Repo Juha-Pekka
Svensson Tony
Mantynen Janne

Club
HeiA
SSG
SMAS
SMAS
SSG
HeiA
SSG
SA
SSG
HeiA
PSA
TaSA
SMAS
HeiA
SSG
SSG
SSG
HeiA

P/C
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38
40
39
40
34
38
38
37
37
39
37
38
29
29
23
29
27

R
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34
37
35
36
38
37
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37
36
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28
17
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20
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26
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10
16
25
13
21
18
19
11
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39
35
37
31
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28
29
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31
29
32
28
28
18
15
16

6
15
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138
134
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124
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117
116
116

88

82

79

79

73

Chic
37
38
33
39
35
34
38
36
37
34
35
30
36
29
30
26
24
21

Pig
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38
37
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37
38
37
37
32
31
39
28
21
19
24
20

Turk
31
32
35
27
27
27
23
26
29
24
27
24
19
15
16
16
17
13
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SMAS Savonlinna 13.8.2021 - 15.8.2021

Standing Aggregate
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Name
Savinainen Petri
Liimatta Pekka
Sikio Tapani
Tuovinen Jarkko
Jokiranta Timo
Tanninen Aki
Jarvinen Unto
Arvas Rauno
Lempola Esko
Siikamaki Jouni
Jokiranta Teija
Alkila Kauko
Svensson Tony

Club
SSG
SMAS
SMAS
SMAS
SA
SSG
HeiA
SMAS
TaSA
SSG
SA
HyMAS
SSG

BBP SBP
26 31
26 29
27 18
19 25
19 26
17 22
16 26
21 20
15 16
19 21
17 19
13 14

9 19

FPP FPPAS Tota Chic

31
27
25
25
25
27
22
23
28
15
17
11
15

36
35
32
30
26
29
27
21
26
21
18
20
13
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117

102
99
96
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91
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85
76
71
58
56
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31
35
32
32
27
25
29
28
25
22
19
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Pig Turk Ram
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SMAS Savonlinna 13.8.2021 - 15.8.2021

Small Bore Pistol Teams

Po
1

Team
SSG

HeiA

SMAS

Tanninen Aki
Turunen Timo
Savinainen Petri

Jarvinen Emil
Jarvinen Unto
Airas Jussi

Liimatta Pekka
Tuovinen Jarkko
Arvas Rauno

15.8.2021 18:42:9

PIC R S U Tota Chic Pig Turk Ram
38 37 22 29 126 38 37 23 28
40 36 25 30 131 3 37 27 32
38 34 31 35 138 38 34 32 34

116 107 78 94 395 111 108 82 94
37 36 18 29 120 34 37 24 25
34 38 26 28 126 34 34 27 31
39 3 28 39 141 37 39 31 34

110 109 72 96 387 105 110 82 90
39 3 29 31 134 39 38 27 30
38 25 25 28 116 36 39 19 22
40 37 20 37 134 33 36 35 30

117 97 74 96 384 108 113 81 82



SMAS Savonlinna 13.8.2021 - 15.8.2021
Field Pistol Teams

Po
1

Team
SMAS1

SA

SSG

SMAS2

Liimatta Pekka
Sikié Antti
Sikio Tapani

Peltola Antti
Viitakoski Jyrki
Jokiranta Timo

Tanninen Aki
Turunen Timo
Savinainen Petri

Lautiainen Harri
Tuovinen Jarkko
Arvas Rauno

15.8.2021 18:42:9

FPP FPPAS Total Chick Pig Turke Ram
27 35 62 17 19 14 12
28 29 57 20 15 12 10
25 32 57 15 17 14 11
80 96 176 52 51 40 33
28 31 59 16 16 11 16
30 35 65 19 17 17 12
25 26 51 17 12 12 10
83 92 175 52 45 40 38
27 29 56 19 13 12 12
20 26 46 15 12 9 10
31 36 67 19 18 13 17
78 91 169 53 43 34 39
25 27 52 14 17 10 11
25 30 55 19 18 13 5
23 21 44 16 12 5 11
73 78 151 49 47 28 27



SMAS Savonlinna 13.8.2021 - 15.8.2021
Standing Teams

Po Team
1 SMAS Arvas Rauno
Sikio Tapani
Liimatta Pekka
2 SSG Savinainen Petri

Tanninen Aki
Svensson Tony

15.8.2021 18:42:9

BBP SBP FPP FPP Tota Chic Pig Turk Ram
21 20 23 21 8 25 25 16 19
27 18 25 32 102 31 28 19 24
26 29 2t 35 117 37 35 25 20
74 67 75 88 304 93 83 60 63
26 31 31 36 124 37 31 25 31
17 22 27 29 9 32 25 17 21

9 19 15 13 56 19 20 11 6
522 72 73 78 275 83 76 53 58



SMAS Savonlinna 13.8.2021 - 15.8.2021 15.8.2021 18:42:9



